Single-layer Glass Columns
GALAK chromatography glass columns are designed for the standard liquid chromatography of macro-
molecules. The design is based on high reproducibility and precision results. The columns are compat-
ible with aqueous solution and organic solvent in liquid chromatography. The GALAK column head is
applied with chromatography column which includes a head and a bottom. A larger scale of column
bed height can be obtained if the bottom part is replaced with another GALAK column head.
Advantages
● Pressure-resistant borosilicate glass, visualization and stability

No.
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
One-side Adjustable Type Double-side Adjustable Type
Volume
(mL)
Bed Height
(cm)
Volume
(mL)
Bed Height
(cm)
BSXK10/150 10 150 - 4.7-12 5-13
BSXK10/200 10 200 4.7-12 5-13-
BSXK10/400 10 400 -
BSXK10/1000 10 1000 -
BSXK16/200 16 200 4-30 2-14.5 0-30 0-14.5
BSXK16/400 16 400 46-72 22-34.5 17-72 8.5-34.5
BSXK16/700 16 700 109-136 52-64.5 81-136 38.5-64.5
BSXK16/1000 16 1000 173-199 82-94.5 144-199 68.5-94.5
BSXK26/200 26 200 10-73 2-14.5 0-73 0-14.5
BSXK26/400 26 400 111-174 22-34.5 43-174 8.5-34.5
BSXK26/700 26 700 263-326 54-64.5 195-326 38.5-64.5
BSXK26/1000 26 1000 415-479 82-94.5 347-479 68.5-94.5
BSXK50/200 50 200 19-275 1-14 0-275 0-14
BSXK50/300 50 300 215-471 11-24 0-471 0-24
BSXK50/600 50 600 804-1060 41-54 549-1060 28-54
BSXK50/1000 50 1000 1589-1849 81-94 1334-845 68-94
G
la
ss C
h